hydroven®
Garment
Measuring Guide
Page 2 of 8
Full Arm
Length
Calf
Circumference* (C)

Hydroven 1 Leg
Single Chamber Leg Garments
Order Code Type Length (L) Calf Circumference (W)
5101L50 Half Leg 20” 24”
Order Code Type Length (L) Thigh Circumference (W)
5101L66 Full Leg 26” 25”
5101L71 Full Leg 28” 26”
5101L76 Full Leg 30” 28”
5101L84 Full Leg 33” 28”
5101L92 Full Leg 36” 28”
Page 4 of 8
 • Uniform Therapy
 • Uniform Therapy
Garment Measuring Guide
Hydroven 3 Arm
Three Chamber Arm Garments
Hydroven Expanders
Compatible with Hydroven FPR, Hydroven 1
and Hydroven 3 garments
Order Code Type Length (L) Added Circumference
Wide End
Added Circumference
Narrow End
Leg Inserts
510LI50 Half Leg Insert 20” 7½” 5½”
510LI66 Full Leg Insert 26” 7½” 5½”
510LI71 Full Leg Insert 28” 7½” 5½”
510LI76 Full Leg Insert 30” 7½” 5½”
510LI84 Full Leg Insert 33” 7½” 5½”
510LI92 Full Leg Insert 36” 7½” 5½”
Arm Inserts
510AI68 Full Arm Insert 26” 6½” 5”
510AI78 Full Arm Insert 30” 6½” 5”
Order Code Type Length (L) Circumference Hand

Order Code Type Length (L) Calf Circumference (W)
5103L50 Half Leg 20” 24”
Order Code Type Length (L) Thigh Circumference (W)
5103L66 Full Leg 26” 25”
5103L71 Full Leg 28” 26”
5103L76 Full Leg 30” 28”
5103L84 Full Leg 33” 28”
5103L92 Full Leg 36” 28”
 • Graduated
Therapy
 • Graduated
Therapy
Garment Measuring Guide
Page 6 of 8
Lymph Assist (Hydroven 12) Arm
Twelve Chamber Arm Garments
Lymph Assist (Hydroven 12) Arm Expanders
Twelve Chamber Arm Inserts
Lymph Assist (Hydroven 12) Leg
Twelve Chamber Leg Garments
Lymph Assist (Hydroven 12) Leg Expanders
Twelve Chamber Leg Inserts
Order Code Type Length (L) Circumference
Shoulder (H)
316A68 Full Arm 26” 24”
316A78 Full Arm 30” 24”
Order Code Type Length (L) Thigh Circumference
316L76S Standard Leg 30” 28”
316L84S Standard Leg 33” 28”
316L76W Wide Leg 30” 31”
316L84W Wide Leg 33” 31”
Order Code Type Length (L) Additional Width at Thigh
316LI76 Leg Insert 30” 7½”
316LI84 Leg Insert 33” 7½”
Order Code Type Length (L) Additional Width at
Shoulder
316AI68 Full Arm 26” 6½”
316AI78 Full Arm 30” 6½”